
 

RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 GUIOULLIER LAURENT ANT 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 84

2 MOALIGOU MARC IMPACT 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 75

2 HERVE GEORGES CSBT 10 10 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 4 74

4 KERVELLA RALPH STH 10 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 74

5 ROBERT MAURICE ST MONTERIAU 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 72

6 THOMAS HENRI AKBB 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 72

7 MONNERIE PIERRE TNV 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 58

8 BOUSSINOT JACQUES MARENNES 9 8 6 6 5 5 4 2 1 1 47

9 VAN LER BERGHE ATENA 10 6 6 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 33

10 BRESSON HENRI LOPERHET 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

11 GASTON CHRISTIAN TST 10 10 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 2 4

RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 JULES VINCENT APA 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97

2 LALLEMAND YANNICK APA 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94

3 REY VINCENT ARQUEB MAINE 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93

4 CHATELEIR FRANCOIS APA 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

5 GASTON CHRISTIAN TST 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89

6 BARBAULT FREDERIC DOUE 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88

7 CHATELIER FRANCOIS APA 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 87

8 CASTAGNIER MAURICE 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87

9 ZEHNACKER BERNARD APA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87

10 CABELGUEN PIERRE IMPACT 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

11 FROESCHEL ANTOINE SSLT 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

12 LEBORGNE JACKY AKBB 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 86

13 BOUVIER ALAIN CARQUEFOU 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86

14 DUARTE DANIEL APA 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86

15 VAN EENOO ANDRE CSBT 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 85

16 VIALLE GEORGES SSLT 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84

17 D'HERVE THIERRY ST NITTING 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 84

18 TAILLEFER STEPHANE ANT 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81

19 PAIRAULT CLAUDE SSLT 10 10 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 80

20 BOUDINE CHRISTOPHE APA 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 80

21 VIAUD DIDIER SNT 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 79

22 HUITOREL J.JACQUES AKBB 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 73

23 ZEHNACKER BERNARD APA 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 68

24 VAN LER BERGHE ATENA 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 67

25 BRESSON HENRI LOPERHET 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 3 3 52

RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 D'HERVE THIERRY ST NITTING 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 90

2 LEZORAINE DANIEL AKBB 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86

RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 REY VINCENT ARQUEB MAINE 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92

2 D'HERVE THIERRY ST NITTING 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

3 LEZORAINE DANIEL AKBB 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84

4 BINAY STEPHANIE APA 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 80

5 REGNIER PHILIPPE APA 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 79

6 BOUDINE CHRISTOPHE APA 9 8 5 5 4 4 3 2 1 1 42

RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 REY VINCENT ARQUEB MAINE 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91

2 LALLEMAND YANNICK APA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

3 KERVELLA RALPH STH 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86

4 ZEHNACKER BERNARD APA 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 83

RESULTATS ANNE DE BRETAGNE 11/12/13 NOVEMBRE 2016-50M

18 - KENTUCKY / PENNSYLVANIA

1 - MIQUELET / CHARLEVILLE

15 -  VETTERLI / VINCENNES

16 - HIZADAI

14 - TANEGASHIMA / ARQUEBUSE



 
5 BOUDINE CHRISTOPHE APA 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 80

6 ROBERT MAURICE ST MONTEREAU 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 75

7 VAN LER BERGHE ATENA 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 5 4 72

8 BERANGER STEPHANE APA 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 58

RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 CANTONI PIERRE APA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 86

2 LALLEMAND YANNICK APA 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85

3 VIALLE GEORGES SSLT 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 82

4 GAUBERT CLEMENT APA 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 74

5 FROESCHEL ANTOINE SSLT 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 74

6 THOMAS HENRI AKBB 7 6 5 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 38

RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 CHATELIER FRANCOIS APA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

2 GASTON CHRISTIAN TST 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

3 FROESCHEL ANTOINE SSLT 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86

4 VIALLE GEORGES SSLT 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86

5 VAN EENOO ANDRE CSBT 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 81

6 HERVE GEORGES CSBT 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 80

7 BODINEAU GUY APA 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 78

8 VIAUD DIDIER SNT 10 10 10 9 9 6 6 5 5 3 73

9 THOMAS HENRI AKBB 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 72

10 PINOT J.PIERRE CSBT 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 4 2 2 65

11 BRESSON HENRI LOPERHET 8 7 6 6 4 3 3 2 1 0 40

RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 ROBERT MAURICE ST MONTEREAU 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 78

2 BOUSSINOT JACQUES MARENNES 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 70

3 REGNIER PHILIPPE APA 9 8 8 6 5 3 3 2 1 0 45

RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 REY VINCENT ARQUEB MAINE 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

2 THOMAS HENRI AKBB 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 89

3 LALLEMAND YANNICK APA 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

4 GUIOULLIER LAURENT ANT 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89

5 KERVELLA RALPH STH 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 6 6 87

6 D'HERVE THIERRY ST NITTING 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82

7 MOALIGOU MARC IMPACT 10 10 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 81

8 FRENKIEL MAURICE CERNY 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81

9 LEZORAINE DANIEL AKBB 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 80

10 FROESCHEL ANTOINE SSLT 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 80

11 ROBERT MAURICE ST MONTEREAU 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 5 78

12 BOUSSINOT JACQUES MARENNES 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 77

13 GASTON CHRISTIAN TST 10 10 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 73

14 CABELGUEN PIERRE IMPACT 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 71

15 VIAUD DIDIER SNT 10 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 69

16 VAN LER BERGHE ATENA 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 4 68

17 HERVE GEORGES CSBT 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 66

18 BRESSON HENRI LOPERHET 10 9 8 8 6 6 4 4 4 1 60

19 PINOT J.PIERRE CSBT 10 9 6 5 5 5 5 3 3 2 53

RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 SCHEER YANNICK TIREUR LOCH 10 9 8 6 6 6 6 5 4 4 64

2 MOALIGOU MARC IMPACT 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 5 5 63

3 BORNIER DOMINIQUE ANT 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 3 2 61

4 OLLICHON JEAN PAUL SNT 9 7 7 6 6 4 3 2 2 1 47

23 - DONALD MALSON

17 - SEBASTOPOL / CAMERONE / LAMARMORA

P - POPE

W - WINCHESTER

37 - TABATIERE



 



 


